
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 325
FT, S 570.44 FT FOR POB, RUN E
146.60 FT, S 274.63 FT, NW

JOHNSON TODD A
140 SW QUINCY TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-052
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05/21/2024 JS 0.93 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

140,275
2,138
22,500

164,913
0

164,913
HX HB 50,722

114,191
164,913

0

164,913

1247/2322 1/14/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARLENE DAILIDENAS

TODD A JOHNSON

0923/1363 3/29/2001 WD Q I 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARACCI

STANLEY & ARLENE DA
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SALE:3:1: LOT 1, BLK L, PICCADILLY PARK-MAILED INQ

SALE:2:1: LOT 1 BLK L PICCADILLY PARK

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 BLOCK L PICCADILLY PARK INREC

LAND:1:1: 0.71 AC.

000049717 Roof Replacement 13,000 05/02/2024

2025HX Base Yr

140 SW QUINCY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,765 109.1720 122.27 215,807 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1614

BAS 1,614 100 1,614 128,274

FCP 228 25 57 4,530

FSP 119 40 48 3,815

FST 84 55 46 3,656

2,045 1,765 140,275

BAS= W25 N18 W16 S18 W10 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7 FCP= W12 S19
E12 N19$ S19 E4 FSP= S7 E17 N7 W17$ E47 N26$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 538

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2,138

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1275.00 147.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


